Course
Core Courses

COMP1337
COMP1511
COMP1521
COMP1939
COMP2218
COMP2521
COMP2949
COMP4920
COMP3959
MATH1081

COMP3121
COMP3443
COMP3445
COMP3821
COMP6843
COMP6845
PSYC1001
PSYC1011
Electives
COMP3121 or COMP3821
COMP3443 or COMP6843
COMP3445 or COMP6845
Cyber Elective
Cyber Elective
Additional Requirements
Free Elective
Free Elective
Free Elective
Free Elective
Free Elective
Free Elective
General Education
General Education
Total Program UOC

Progression Checklist
3777 - Cyber Security (Sydney)

UoC Complete? Notes
6 []
6 []
6 []
6 []
6 []
6 []
6 []
6 []
6 []
6 []

Students must choose 6 UoC from the following courses
6 []
6 []
6 []
6 []
6 []
6 []
6 []
6 []
6 []
6 L]
6 []
6 []
6 []
6 []
6 []
6 []
6 []
6 []
6 []
6 []
6 []
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Please check the handbook and latest timetable to confirm current course offerings and requirements
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